The Touch Advanced Display (TAD) is a comprehensive series
of freely programmable operator interfaces featuring both
IP and MSTP BACnet® communication and colorful, graphic
displays with touch-screen interface.
TAD Displays feature bright TFT widescreen (16:9) displays
of different sizes 4.3”, 7” and 10” with a fully dimmable LED
backlight and resistive touch interface.
The integrated HTML 5.0 web server grants remote access

PB_TAD_05 2017
5
Ordering codes
Codes Description
TAD0471-0 4.3” Touchscreen Advanced Display
TAD0701-0 7.0” Touchscreen Advanced Display
TAD1001-0 10.0” Touchscreen Advanced Display
Accessories (to be ordered separately)
BOX04-01 Wall mount box for TAD04
BOX07-01 Wall mount box for TAD07
BOX10-01 Wall mount box for TAD10
DEMO-STA�D07 Counter display structure for TAD07
Programming Tool License (to be ordered separately from SIS Europe)
TTT0103 Touchscreen Tailoring Tool, 1 Key for 3 activations
TTT0110 Touchscreen Tailoring Tool, 1 Key for 10 activations
TTT0130 Touchscreen Tailoring Tool, 1 Key for 30 activations
Technical specification
Product codes TAD0471-0e: 4.3” Freely programmable Touchscreen Advanced Display
TAD0701-0e: 7.0” Freely programmable Touchscreen Advanced Display
TAD1001-0e: 10.0” Freely programmable Touchscreen Advanced Display
Display
TAD0471 4.3” Widescreen TFT 64k Colors, 480 x 272 and LED backlight
TAD0701 7.0” Widescreen TFT 64k Colors, 800 x 480 and LED backlight